
2021 – 2025 Millet Town Council 

 

Mayor Doug Peel    – dpeel@millet.ca 

Councillor Charlene Van de Kraats - cvandekraats@millet.ca 

Councillor Gerdie Hogstead   - ghogstead@millet.ca 

Councillor Mike Bennett  - mbennett@millet.ca 

Councillor Mat Starky   - mstarky@millet.ca 

Councillor Rebecca Frost  - rfrost@millet.ca 

Councillor Susie Petrisor  - spetrisor@millet.ca  
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